• Banana powder 

• Banana flower pickle  

• Banana stem candy 

• Banana jam 

• Banana health mix 

• Banana instant ice cream mix 

• Curry leaf powder 

• Curry leaf paste 

• Curry leaf instant rice mix 

Interested persons are requested to pay Rs.1,770/- (1500/+ GST 18%) - (Rupees One 

thousand Seven hundred and Seventy only) in person on the first day of training. 

Place of Training:  

Centre for Post Harvest Technology, 

Agricultural Engineering College & Research Institute, 

TamilNadu Agricultural University, 

Coimbatore-641003.  

Timing: 9am to 5pm